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BOOKED Last 24 Hours

Enlarge Photo

ANZALONE, ANTHONY WILLIAM   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000167 MniNo: PCSO17MNI000447

Booking Date: 01/16/2026 04:31 PM

Age On Booking Date: 20

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 10958 HORSE TRACK DR JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 948.06 240713CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PROB VIOLATION N N $0.00

Enlarge Photo

BOLLING, AARON LEE   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000171 MniNo: PCSO03MNI234976

Booking Date: 01/16/2026 06:31 PM

Age On Booking Date: 37

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 507 E BAY ST PALATKA, FL 32177

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 784.07.2a 000 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) SIMPLE ASSLT F M $0.00

Enlarge Photo

CARLSON, DAVID NORMAN   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000172 MniNo: PCSO21MNI006785

Booking Date: 01/16/2026 10:47 PM

Age On Booking Date: 39

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 114 KOA LANE HAWTHORNE, FL 32640

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 948.06 250887 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PROB VIOLATION N N $0.00

[+] 948.06 250887 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PROB VIOLATION N N
$0.00 

Enlarge Photo

DRAKE, BETSY MAE   (B/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000170 MniNo: PCSO23MNI004291

Booking Date: 01/16/2026 06:25 PM

Age On Booking Date: 52

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: HOMELESS PALATKA, FL 32177

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 843.15.1b 250576CT (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FAILURE TO APPEAR F M $500.00

Enlarge Photo

KNAEBLE, GORDON TODD   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000168 MniNo: PCSO25MNI006824

Booking Date: 01/16/2026 05:59 PM

Age On Booking Date: 68

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 116 WATEROAK RD SATSUMA, FL 32189

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 843.15.1b 251877MM (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FAILURE TO APPEAR F M NO BOND

[+] 843.15.1b 251877MM (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FAILURE TO APPEAR F M
NO BOND 

[+] 843.15.1b 251877MM (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FAILURE TO APPEAR F M NO BOND

[+] 843.15.1b 251877MM (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FAILURE TO APPEAR F M
NO BOND 
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Enlarge Photo

LAMURA, VINCENT JAMES   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000175 MniNo: PCSO26MNI000481

Booking Date: 01/17/2026 02:50 AM

Age On Booking Date: 53

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given:

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 806.13.1b2 0000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DAMAGE PROP-CRIM MISCH F M $500.00

[+] 784.048.3 0000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) AGGRAV STALKING T F
$2500.00 

Enlarge Photo

MASON, RUSSELL ALVIN   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000169 MniNo: PCSO24MNI009494

Booking Date: 01/16/2026 06:12 PM

Age On Booking Date: 56

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 1400 SUNRIDGE ROAD ORLANDO, FL 32808

HOLDS

GPS

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 827.03.2c 241342CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) CRUELTY TOWARD CHILD T F $5000.00

[+] 784.03.1a1 241342CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) BATTERY F M
$1000.00 

[+] 784.031 241342CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) BATTERY T F $5000.00

Enlarge Photo

MCMAHON, MICHEAL JOHN   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000174 MniNo: PCSO20MNI001392

Booking Date: 01/17/2026 01:39 AM

Age On Booking Date: 44

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 102 WERTS RD SAN MATEO, FL 32187

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 322.34.5 0000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) MOVING TRAFFIC VIOL T F $2500.00

[+] 843.02 0000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) RESIST OFFICER F M
$500.00 

Enlarge Photo

PARKER, LENNEA MARIE   (W/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000173 MniNo: PCSO19MNI009758

Booking Date: 01/17/2026 01:18 AM

Age On Booking Date: 50

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 120 MAPLE LANE SATSUMA, FL 32189

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 843.15.1b 241069CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FAILURE TO APPEAR F M NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

WILLIAMS, SAMUEL BENNARD   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO26JBN000166 MniNo: PCSO11MNI004742

Booking Date: 01/16/2026 09:41 AM

Age On Booking Date: 48

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 120 SCHWING LANE PALATKA, FL 32177

http://smartweb.pcso.us/smartwebclient/ViewImageFull.aspx?bookno=PCSO26JBN000175
http://smartweb.pcso.us/smartwebclient/ViewImageFull.aspx?bookno=PCSO26JBN000169
http://smartweb.pcso.us/smartwebclient/ViewImageFull.aspx?bookno=PCSO26JBN000174
http://smartweb.pcso.us/smartwebclient/ViewImageFull.aspx?bookno=PCSO26JBN000173
http://smartweb.pcso.us/smartwebclient/ViewImageFull.aspx?bookno=PCSO26JBN000166


CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 893.1351.2 260224 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUGS-PRODUCE S F $40000.00

[+] 893.135.1k1 260065CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUGS-TRAFFIC F F
NO BOND 

[+] 893.135.1f1 260065CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) AMPHETAMINE-TRAFFIC (ARMED) F F NO BOND

[+] 893.13.1a2 260065CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) MARIJUANA-SELL T F
NO BOND 

[+] 843.02 260065CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) RESIST OFFICER F M NO BOND

[+] 893.135.1b1 260065CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) COCAINE-TRAFFIC F F
NO BOND 

[+] 790.23.1a 260065CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) POSSESSION OF WEAPON S F NO BOND

[+] 790.23.1a 260065CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) POSSESSION OF WEAPON S F
NO BOND 

[+] 893.135.1c1 260065CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) OPIUM OR DERIV-TRAFFIC (ARMED) F F NO BOND

[+] 918.13.1a 260065CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) EVIDENCE-DESTROYING T F
NO BOND 

[+] 893.13.6a 260065CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUGS-POSSESS T F NO BOND
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